
 
 

 
REMOVAL: DECEMBER 8TH – DECEMBER 19TH BY APPOINTMENT ONLY 

 
Transport Services: 

Move It (DOMESTIC) 
Phone: (800) 831.0030 
Fax: (800) 535.6155 
For a free estimate, please email your invoice to:  hgpauction@moveit.com    
 
Move It (INTERNATIONAL) 
Contact: Jason Hacker 
Email: international@moveit.com  
Phone: 001- 712-308-8330 ext. 63 
 

Rigging Services: 
James Peggs 
Project Manager/Estimator 
A&A - Philadelphia 
C: (215) 783-0513 
James.Peggs@meillc.com   
www.aarigging.com     
------- 
Scott Morrison 
Gravity Brewing and Distilling Consulting 
610.547.2235 
farmhousebrewer@comcast.net 
------ 
Ray Brunelle 
Pedowitz Machinery Movers, Inc. 
1 Kullman Corporate Campus Drive 
Lebanon, NJ 08833 
Cell: 917-939-2975 
Ray@Pedowitz.com 
www.Pedowitz.com 
------ 
James Gorham 
Pedowitz Machinery Movers 
9080 Northfield Drive 
Fort Mill, SC 29707 
Phone: 803-679-1500 
Cell: 803-617-8434 
Email Gorham@Pedowitz.com 
www.PedowitzMachineryMovers.com 
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Iron Hill Site Address Lot Series HGP Team On Site Contact 

13107 Town Center Blvd, 
Voorhees Township, NJ 08043 

5000 - 
5112 

Jordan Johnson, 815-216-0012 
Jordan_k_j@outlook.com 

124 E Kings Hwy route 41, Maple 
Shade, NJ 08052 

4000 - 
4021 

Cole Abbatoy, 269-588-9213 
coleabbatoy_ags@outlook.com 

1460 Bethlehem Pike, North 
Wales, PA 19454 2000-2023 Rich Abbatoy, 269-447-4710 

ags_sorting@outlook.com 

950 Lehigh Valley Mall, Whitehall 
Township, PA 18052 100 - 225 Jonny Cordin, 312-788-4428 

Johncordin9417@gmail.com 

30 E State St, Media, PA 19063  2500-2601 Eric Gufstafson, 269-588-9937 
egustafson@hgpauction.com 

260 Eagleview Blvd, Exton, PA 
19341 6000-6197 Rick Brown, 269-363-1939 

rickbrown.ags@outlook.com 

8400 Germantown Ave, Ste. 2A, 
Philadelphia, PA 19118 

3000 - 
3076 

Tommy Cordin, 773-230-8850 
cordin.tommy99@gmail.com 

3450 Salmon St, Philadelphia, PA 
19134 3000-3092 Cruz Garcia 316-617-4854 

cruzgarcia_ags@outlook.com 

147 E. Main Street, Newark, DE 
19711 

7000-7066 Ivan Sagoes, 216-332-9496 
youngsagoes@gmail.com 

1224 Hammond Dr Dunwoody, GA 
30346 8000-8098 Caleb Stormont, 269-332-9496 

cstormont@hgpauction.com 

 
 
 


